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3 messages

touchCARDIO <em@editorialmanager.com> Mon, Jun 13, 2022 at 7:07 PM
Reply-To: touchCARDIO <editorialmanager@touchmedicalmedia.com>
To: Mochamad Yusuf Alsagaff <yusuf_505@fk.unair.ac.id>

CC: danielle.crosby@touchime.org, "Hendri Susilo" hendrisusilo@staf.unair.ac.id, "Christian Pramudia Pramudia"
chris_pramudita@yahoo.com, "Dafsah Arifa Juzar" dafsah.juzar@pjnhk.go.id, "Muhammad Rafdi Amadis"
rafdi.amadis@gmail.com, "Rerdin Julario" rerdinjulario@gmail.com, "Sunu Budhi Raharjo"
sunu.b.raharjo@gmail.com, "Budi Baktijasa Dharmadjati" budi.baktijasa@fk.unair.ac.id, "Terrence Timothy Evan
Lusida" terrence.timothy-13@fk.unair.ac.id, "Yusuf Azmi" yusuf.azmi-13@fk.unair.ac.id, "Pieter A.F.M. Doevendans"
p.doevendans@umcutrecht.nl

Ref.:  Ms. No. touchCARDIO-D-22-00011R1
Rapid Atrial Fibrillation in the Emergency Department
Heart International

Dear Dr. Alsagaff,

Thank you for returning your revised manuscript. I am pleased to tell you that your work has now been accepted for
publication in Heart International.  

It was accepted on 13 Jun 2022. Comments from the Editors and Reviewers can be found below.

Thank you for submitting your work to this journal. We will be in touch soon regarding the production process.

Kind regards,

Danielle Crosby
Editor
Heart International

Comments from the Editors and Reviewers:

 

In compliance with data protection regulations, you may request that we remove your personal registration details at any time.
(Remove my information/details). Please contact the publication office if you have any questions.
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M Yusuf Alsagaff,  MD PhD
Acute Cardiac Care Division
Cardiology and Vascular Medicine Department 
Airlangga University, 
Surabaya-Indonesia
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From: touchCARDIO <em@editorialmanager.com>
Date: 13 June 2022 19.08.40 GMT+7
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 CC: danielle.crosby@touchime.org, "Hendri Susilo" hendrisusilo@staf.unair.ac.id, "Christian Pramudia
Pramudia" chris_pramudita@yahoo.com, "Dafsah Arifa Juzar" dafsah.juzar@pjnhk.go.id, "Muhammad
Rafdi Amadis" rafdi.amadis@gmail.com, "Rerdin Julario" rerdinjulario@gmail.com, "Sunu Budhi
Raharjo" sunu.b.raharjo@gmail.com, "Budi Baktijasa Dharmadjati" budi.baktijasa@fk.unair.ac.id,
"Terrence Timothy Evan Lusida" terrence.timothy-13@fk.unair.ac.id, "Yusuf Azmi" yusuf.azmi-
13@fk.unair.ac.id, "Pieter A.F.M. Doevendans" p.doevendans@umcutrecht.nl
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To: Arifin Budhi <arifinbudhi13@gmail.com>

M Yusuf Alsagaff,  MD PhD
Acute Cardiac Care Division
Cardiology and Vascular Medicine Department 
Airlangga University, 
Surabaya-Indonesia
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Subject: Fwd: Editor Decision - Accept after Revisions - [EMID:4b8496eff2a28c06]
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